

# THE CARY COUNCIL SOUTHWESTERN MEDICAL FOUNDATION | UT SOUTHWESTERN MEDICAL CENTER

# SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

# THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 7, 2024

### **UT SOUTHWESTERN MEDICAL CENTER**

\*All sponsor levels will receive special recognition in media and announcement materials related to the event including print, digital, and social media. To ensure your sponsorship is recognized on the invitation, please commit by August 1, 2024.



## DOCSTAR | \$50,000

#### 1 available

- Recognition as An Evening with DocStars Presenting Sponsor on all event collateral
- 14 tickets to the event and VIP reception, held an hour prior to An Evening with DocStars
- Right of first refusal in 2025



# **CATALYST | \$35,000**

#### 2 available

- 12 tickets to the event and VIP reception, held an hour prior to An Evening with DocStars
- Sponsorship recognition on invitation
- Named sponsorship opportunity for Entertainment or VIP Reception



## TRAILBLAZER | \$25,000

#### 3 available

- 10 tickets to the event and VIP reception, held an hour prior to An Evening with DocStars
- Sponsorship recognition on invitation
- Named sponsorship opportunity on one of the following: Valet, Bars or Takeaway Item



## INNOVATOR | \$10,000

#### 6 available

- 8 tickets to the event and VIP reception, held an hour prior to An Evening with DocStars
- Sponsorship recognition on invitation
- Named sponsorship opportunity of an Innovation Station at event



# PIONEER | \$5,000

#### 8 available

- 6 tickets to the event and VIP reception, held an hour prior to An Evening with DocStars
- Sponsorship recognition on invitation
- Named sponsorship opportunity on one event element



## **INVENTOR** | \$2,500

- 4 tickets to the event and VIP reception, held an hour prior to An Evening with DocStars
- Sponsorship recognition on invitation

## THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

#### PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORM TO:

Southwestern Medical Foundation, Parkland Hall at Old Parkland, 3889 Maple Avenue, Suite 100, Dallas, Texas 75219 or visit our website swmedical.org/DocStars2024

SPONSOR (recognition wording)				
NAME/TITLE		ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	ZIP	PHONE	
EMAIL				
Enclosed is a check for \$				

Please make check payable to Southwestern Medical Foundation. If you would like to pay by credit card, please visit swmedical.org/DocStars2024 or call 214.351.6143. If you would like to pay by Donor Advised Fund, please first email thecarycouncil@swmedical.org or call 214.351.6143.